GLC-10000 NPI Announcement_E 0
ISO-9001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
T
E
L
:
8

3
9
Ordering Information:
GLC-10000  Leakage Current Tester
(Universal)  Part Number: 01LC10K000GT EAN Code: 4713008678350
GLC-10000  Leakage Current Tester
(EU Type)  Part Number: 01LC10K020GT EAN Code: 4713008678374
Included Accessories
CD (User manual) x 1, Power cord (Region dependent) x 1, Test leads (GTL-207A) x 2,
Alligator Clips (GLC-01) x 1 (2 Red/2 Black), Foil Probe (GLC-02) x 1
Power Cord for EUT (GLC-03) x 1, Input & Output Terminal Cover (GLC-04) x 1
Option
GLC-10KG1  GPIB Card
Optional Accessories
GTL-232  RS-232C Cable
GTL-240  USB Cable, USB 2.0, A-B Type (L Type), 1200mm
GTL-246  USB Cable, USB 2.0, A-B Type Cable, 4P
GTL-248  GPIB Cable (2.0m)
Should you have any questions on the GLC-10000 series announcement, please don’t hesitate to contact
us.
Sincerely yours,
Overseas Sales Department